
DWARSPROFIEL

Lsch
Vvlak

Hsch

T.A.W.

1/100
1/100

m34

    2

  PEIL VASTE BODEM/TERREIN

  SLIBPEIL

  CUMULAFSTAND

  TUSSENAFSTAND
-1

,51
35

,82
-1

,15
35

,72
-0

,77
35

,48
-0

,33
34

,80
0,0

5
34

,74
0,2

9
34

,76
0,3

4
35

,62

1,2
0

35
,68

0,3
6

0,3
8

0,4
4

0,3
8

0,2
5

0,0
5 0,86

34.86

1,50

0,63

0,98

VHAG:

Locatie atlaspunt (LB72): Y-coördinaat:X-coördinaat:

DWARSPROFIELPLAN

Datum opmeting:

Atlaspunt - 

Schaal:

Gemeente

ZN

15036

14/01/2020

1/100124120,6836 158712,2716

Galmaarden

B5290

002

Legende

a
s
 
w

a
t
e

r
l
o

o
p

1,5
g

e
b

o
u

w

a
f
s
l
u

i
t
i
n

g

r
a

n
d

 
b

e
g

r
o

e
i
i
n

g

r
a

n
d

 
w

e
g

a
f
m

e
t
i
n

g
e

n
 
w

a
t
e

r
l
o

o
p

19.66

k
u

n
s
t
w

e
r
k

15.20

w
a

t
e

r
p

e
i
l

b
o

o
m


	Sheets and Views
	15036_Dwarsprofielen-Dwarsprofiel_02


